DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES
•	 Low profile LED floodlighting luminaire with a variety of NEMA distributions for lighting
applications such as accent lighting, sign lighting, distribution center, and general area lighting.
•	 Featuring two different optical technologies, Strike and Micro Strike Optics, which provide the
best distribution patterns for retrofit or new construction

MICRO STRIKE OPTICS – ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
132L-39 5500 lumens
132L-55 7500 lumens
132L-75 10000 lumens
132L-100 12500 lumens
132L-120 15000 lumens
132L-135 18000 lumens
264L-130 18000 lumens
264L-155 21000 lumens
264L-175 24000 lumens
264L-205 27000 lumens
264L-235 30000 lumens
264L-260 33000 lumens
360L-270 36000 lumens
360L-310 40000 lumens
360L-345 44000 lumens
540L-350 48000 lumens
540L-390 52000 lumens
540L-415 55000 lumens
540L-460 60000 lumens 7
CLO Custom Lumen Output 1
CATALOG #
Example: VP-F–2-132L–39 –3K8–4x4–UNV–AAU–BLT
VP-F – – – – – – –
Series Optic Platform Size Light Engine CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage
VP-F Viper
Flood
Microstrike 2X2 Narrow Spot
4X4 Medium Spot
6X6 Wide Flood
– – –
Mounting Color Options Network Control Options
BLT Black Matte
Textured
BLS Black Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze
Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey
Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey
Gloss Textured
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
WHT White Matte
Textured
WHS White Gloss
Smooth
VGT Verde Green
Textured
LEG Legacy Colors
Color Option
CC Custom Color
F Fusing
2PF Dual Power
Feed 2
2DR Dual Driver
TE Tooless Entry
TB Terminal Block
NXWS16F NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-LMO PIR Occupancy Sensor with
Automatic Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming 1,3,4,8,10